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40 Metros (Fem)

1Final

Raquel Conceição Ben-B CEN        6,6    1ª 03

Carolina Monteiro Ben-A UFD        7,2    2ª 05

Carolina Pingueiro Ben-A CEN        7,5    3ª 06

Cheila Tavares Ben-A CEN        7,8    4ª 05

Joana Cortes Ben-A CEN        8,1    5ª 05

40 Metros (Masc)

1Final

Thayson Lin Ben-B CPERV        6,5    1º 03

Francisco Costa Ben-A CEN        7,4    2º 05

Duarte Cortes Ben-B CEN        7,6    3º 03

60 Metros Planos (Fem)

1Final Vento: Fav: +  3,2 v

Mafalda Lavadinho Inf UFD        9,5    1ª 01

Raquel Papafina Inf ACP       1 0,1    2ª 02

Catarina Vitorino Inf CEN       1 0,4    3ª 02

Vanessa Micaelo Inf CPERV       1 0,7    4ª 02

2Final Vento: Fav: +  3,5 v

Carlota Barradas Inf CEN        9,2    1ª 02

Ana Cortes Inf CEN       1 0,6    2ª 01

Margarida Romão Inf ACP       1 0,8    3ª 01

Maria Rocha Inf ADRAAA       1 1,0    4ª 01

60 Metros Planos (Masc)

1Final Vento: Fav: +  4,5 v

Josue Estevez Inf CEN        8,6    1º 02

Nuno Brazão Inf SFG        8,9    2º 01

Daniel Monteiro Inf UFD        9,5    3º 01

Telmo Bonito Inf ACP       1 0,7    4º 02

Salto em Altura (Fem)

1Final

Ana Azeitona Jun ACP  1,201ª 96

Salto em Altura (Masc)

1Final

Yaroslav Kolodiy Ini CEN  1,451º 99

Rafael Matos Ini CEN  1,252º 99

Vagner Lin Ini CPERV  1,203º 99

Tiago Conceição Ini CEN  1,204º 00

Luis Santos Ini ACP  1,155º 00

Salto em Comprimento (Fem)

1Final

Patricia Vitorino Juv CEN  4,141ª + 1,8  97

Carina Babaroca Juv CEN  3,952ª + 2,0  98

Andreia Pingueiro Juv CEN  3,733ª + 1,2  98

Cheila Oliveira Juv CEN  3,354ª + 1,7  98

Salto em Comprimento (Masc)

1Final

Thayson Lin Ben-B CPERV  3,301º + 4,7 v 03

Francisco Costa Ben-A CEN  2,342º + 4,0 v 05

Duarte Cortes Ben-B CEN  1,593º + 4,0 v 03

Triplo Salto (Masc)

1Final

António Franco Jun ACP  10,081º + 3,1 v 96

60 Metros Planos (Fem)

1Final Vento: Fav: +  2,3 v

Patricia Vitorino Juv CEN        8,7    1ª 97

Cheila Oliveira Juv CEN        9,1    2ª 98

Andreia Pingueiro Juv CEN        9,4    3ª 98

Carina Babaroca Juv CEN        9,6    4ª 98

60 Metros Planos (Masc)

1Final Vento: Fav: +  2,1 v

Rafael Matos Ini CEN        8,0    1º 99

Tiago Conceição Ini CEN        8,9    2º 00

Luis Santos Ini ACP        9,2    3º 00

2Final Vento: Fav: +  3,6 v

Yaroslav Kolodiy Ini CEN        7,3    1º 99

Vagner Lin Ini CPERV        7,9    2º 99

Miguel Ablú Ini CEN        8,8    3º 00

Fábio Bragança Ini CCFB        9,4    4º 00

Salto em Comprimento (Fem)

1Final

Raquel Conceição Ben-B CEN  3,131ª + 1,8  03

Cheila Tavares Ben-A CEN  2,172ª + 3,1 v 05

Carolina Monteiro Ben-A UFD  1,933ª + 1,8  05

Carolina Pingueiro Ben-A CEN  1,924ª + 5,1 v 06

Joana Cortes Ben-A CEN  1,255ª + 2,5 v 05

Salto em Comprimento (Masc)
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Salto em Comprimento (Masc)

1Final

Roberto Sousa Juv SFG  5,181º + 2,8 v 98

Rui Bragança Juv CCFB  5,112º + 5,1 v 98

José Ribeiro Juv CEN  4,733º + 4,6 v 98

Diogo Semedo Juv CEN  4,494º + 4,3 v 97

Augusto Penha Juv CEN  4,135º + 2,7 v 97

Ivo Gonçalves Juv CEN  3,816º + 3,6 v 97

100 Metros planos (Fem)

1Final Vento: Fav: +  4,2 v

Ana Azeitona Jun ACP       1 3,0    1ª 96

Carla Pereira Sen CEN       1 5,9    2ª 88

100 Metros planos (Masc)

1Final Vento: Fav: +  3,3 v

António Franco Jun ACP       1 2,4    1º 96

André Trindade Sen ACP       1 2,7    2º 89

Hélder Melo Sen ACP       1 3,0    3º 87

João Galama S23 UFD       1 4,0    4º 93

60 Metros Planos (Masc)

1Final Vento: Fav: +  2,7 v

Roberto Sousa Juv SFG        7,4    1º 98

Diogo Semedo Juv CEN        7,7    2º 97

Augusto Penha Juv CEN        7,9    3º 97

José Ribeiro Juv CEN        8,4    4º 98

Rui Bragança Juv CCFB        8,8    5º 98

Ivo Gonçalves Juv CEN        9,2    6º 97

Salto em Comprimento (Fem)

1Final

Carlota Barradas Inf CEN  3,731ª + 0,7  02

Mafalda Lavadinho Inf UFD  3,622ª + 1,8  01

Catarina Vitorino Inf CEN  2,973ª + 1,4  02

Ana Cortes Inf CEN  2,744ª + 0,6  01

Raquel Papafina Inf ACP  2,615ª + 1,6  02

Margarida Romão Inf ACP  2,396ª + 1,3  01

Salto em Comprimento (Masc)

1Final

Josue Estevez Inf CEN  4,391º + 1,5  02

Daniel Monteiro Inf UFD  3,932º + 1,1  01

Nuno Brazão Inf SFG  3,773º + 0,8  01

Telmo Bonito Inf ACP  3,124º + 0,5  02
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